hief Engineer

Superintendent Engineer
Executive Engineer

Sub- divisional Engineer

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT (B&R)

01-01-1986

5900-6700
4500-6100
3000-4500
3700-5300

(after 18 years)

2200-4000

3000-4500
{after 8 years
Service)

3700-5300
(after 18 years
Service)

01-01-1996

18600-22100
14300-18600
12000-15500
14300-18150
(after 14 years

of regular service

including service

as SDE)
7880-13500

(entry scale with

a start of 8000)
10025-15100
(after 4 years of
regular service

in the entry scale)

12000-15500
(after 9 years of
regular service

in the entry scale)

14300-18150

(after 14 years of

regular service in the

entry scale)

01-01-2006

37400-67000+10000
37400-67000+8700
15600-39100+7600
37400-67000+8600

15600-39100+5400

15600-39100+6600

15600-39100+7600




