PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT (B&R)

	01-01-1986	01-01-1996	01-01-2006
 Chief Engineer Superintendent Engineer Executive Engineer 	5900-6700 4500-6100 3000-4500 3700-5300 (after 18 years)	18600-22100 14300-18600 12000-15500 14300-18150 (after 14 years of regular service including service	37400-67000+10000 37400-67000+8700 15600-39100+7600 37400-67000+8600
4. Sub-divisional Engineer	2200-4000	as SDE) 7880-13500 (entry scale with a start of 8000)	15600-39100+5400
	3000-4500 (after 8 years Service)	10025-15100 (after 4 years of regular service in the entry scale)	15600-39100+6600
	3700-5300 (after 18 years Service)	12000-15500 (after 9 years of regular service in the entry scale) 14300-18150 (after 14 years of regular service in the entry scale)	15600-39100+7600